
AMBIKA BHAWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Gopinathpur Dokra ,Saraiya , MUZAFFARPUR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2025-26 

S.No. Date Day Festival 
1. 14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 
2. 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday  
3. 12/05/2025 Monday Buddh Purnima 
4. 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid 
5. 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram 
6. 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day 
7. 09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
8. 16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami 
9. 26/08/2025 Tuesday Teej 
10. 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
11. 06/09/2025 Saturday Eid & Milad 
12. 02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi jayanti 
13. 29/09/2025 

to 
03/10/2025 

Monday  
Friday  

Dusehra 

14. 21/10/2025 Tuesday Depawali  
15. 27/10/2025 Monday Chhath poja 
16. 05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
17. 25/12/2025 Thursday X-Mas Day 
18. 15/01/2026 Thursday Maker Sankranti  
19. 23/01/2026 Friday Basant Panchmi  
20. 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 
21. 02/02/2026 Monday Shab-E-Barat 
22. 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivratri  
23. 04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi 
24. 21/03/2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr 
25. 26/03/2025 Thursday Ram Navami 

 



AMBIKA BHAWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

B.B. GANJ, MUZAFFARPUR 

Long Term Holidays - 2025-26 

S.No. Date Holidays 
1. 26/05/2025 

to 
14/06/2025 

Summer Vaccation 

2. 29/09/2025 
to 
03/10/2025 

Durga Pooja 

3. 21/10/2025 
to 
29/10/2025 

Deepawali & Chhath 
Pooja 

4. 29/12/2025 
to 
03/01/2026  

Winter Vaccation 

5. 03/03/2026 
to 
05/03/2026 

Holi 

 

 


